
Campionatul Național de 

Slalom Paralel 2024

Clasamente Anuale Provizorii

Loc Pilot / Echipa Et.1 Et.2 Et.3 Et.4Nr Total

Clasament Open
Et.5 Et.6

1 Albu Bogdan Constantin 20(1) 20(1) 15(4)704 55

2 Pelmuș Mihai 15(3) 17(2) 20(2)702 52

3 Chirciu Andrei 11(6) 13(4) 13(5)705 37

4 Diaconescu Oliver Andrei 12(5) 12(5) 11(8)779 35

5 Rusalim Kevin 17(2) 15(3) 0(34)712 32

6 Racovița Luca Andrei 10(7) 11(6) 9(10)778 30

7 Săvulescu Alexandru 9(8) 9(8) 5(15)708 23

8 Savu Matei Gabriel 3(14) 8(9) 7(12)745 18

9 Croitoru Flavius 6(11) 5(12) 6(13)758 17

10 Barbu Alexandru 17(3)783 17

11 Mălaiu Andrei 8(9) 6(11) 2(19)749 16

12 Rusalim Liviu 13(4) 0(42)703 13

13 Duna Andrei 12(7)737 12

14 Ungur David Alexandru 4(13) 7(10) 0(33)715 11

15 Bogati Arthur 5(12) 2(15) 4(16)740 11

16 Muscalu Iris 7(10) 4(13) 0(21)772 11

17 Georgescu Eduard 10(9)777 10

18 Girleanu Stefan 10(7)797 10

19 Marcu David 8(11)714 8

20 Tudor Andrei Horia 0(26) 0(21) 3(18)729 3

21 Bodi Alexandru 3(14)787 3

22 Căciulescu Alexandru Răz 2(15) 0(23)711 2

23 Apostol Alexia Valentina 0(33) 0(19) 1(20)717 1

24 Ichim Maximilian 0(29) 1(16)728 1

25 Crintoiu Anneliese 1(16) 0(26)736 1

26 Porcisteanu Valentin 0(OE)6 0

27 Baciu Adrian 0(OE)23 0

28 Simota Dan 0(35)117 0

29 Cătană Ioan 0(18)124 0

30 Negulescu Matei Stefan 0(17)418 0

31 Marcu George Ovidiu 0(23)502 0

32 Cimpoesu Silvan 0(24)554 0

33 Dinu Dragos 0(OE)625 0

34 Solomon Rares 0(31)716 0

35 Calea Ana Maria 0(31) 0(29)718 0

36 Nedelcu David 0(34) 0(32) 0(40)719 0

37 Pleșa Denis 0(28) 0(31) 0(41)720 0

38 Pătru Alessia Maria 0(35) 0(28) 0(43)721 0

39 Drăghici Daniel Ștefan 0(25)725 0

40 Plesa Mihai 0(30)726 0

41 Luca Ciprian 0(44)727 0

42 Barna David 0(21) 0(24) 0(37)735 0

43 Lepădatu Alexandru Ștefan 0(30) 0(25) 0(38)739 0

44 Sanda Laurențiu Răzvan 0(32) 0(26) 0(25)746 0
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Campionatul Național de 

Slalom Paralel 2024

Clasamente Anuale Provizorii

Loc Pilot / Echipa Et.1 Et.2 Et.3 Et.4Nr Total

Clasament Open
Et.5 Et.6

45 Oancea Cătălin 0(22) 0(18) 0(22)748 0

46 Serban Andrei 0(32)751 0

47 Raita Ștefan 0(24)753 0

48 Baru Albert 0(19) 0(17) 0(39)762 0

49 Radu Florin 0(27) 0(28)767 0

50 Damian Mihai 0(23) 0(27) 0(27)768 0

51 Coriu Noris Albert 0(20) 0(22) 0(29)788 0

52 Silion Andrei 0(17) 0(20) 0(36)799 0

53 Stefan Dan Cristian 0(30)1799 0

Loc Pilot / Echipa Et.1 Et.2 Et.3 Et.4Nr Total

Clasa 1
Et.5 Et.6

1 Croitoru Flavius 20(1) 17(2) 20(1)758 57

2 Oancea Cătălin 12(5) 20(1) 17(3)748 49

3 Silion Andrei 13(4) 15(4) 12(7)799 40

4 Sanda Laurențiu Răzvan 9(8) 13(5) 15(4)746 37

5 Crintoiu Anneliese 15(3) 13(5)736 28

6 Calea Ana Maria 10(7) 12(6)718 22

7 Savu Matei Gabriel 17(2)745 17

8 Raita Ștefan 11(6)753 11

9 Porcisteanu Valentin 0(OE)6 0

10 Marcu George Ovidiu 0(OE)502 0

11 Stefan Dan Cristian 0(OE)1799 0

Loc Pilot / Echipa Et.1 Et.2 Et.3 Et.4Nr Total

Clasa 2
Et.5 Et.6

1 Pelmuș Mihai 17(1) 15(1) 20(1)702 52

2 Căciulescu Alexandru Răz 15(2) 13(4)711 28

3 Savu Matei Gabriel 13(2) 15(3)745 28

4 Marcu David 17(2)714 17

5 Pleșa Denis 13(4) 0(Ab) 0(Ab)720 13

6 Simota Dan 0(OE)117 0

7 Cătană Ioan 0(OE)124 0

8 Cimpoesu Silvan 0(OE)554 0
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Campionatul Național de 

Slalom Paralel 2024

Clasamente Anuale Provizorii

Loc Pilot / Echipa Et.1 Et.2 Et.3 Et.4Nr Total

Clasa 3
Et.5 Et.6

1 Săvulescu Alexandru 17(1) 17(2) 13(3)708 47

2 Damian Mihai 15(2) 15(3) 15(2)768 45

3 Radu Florin 12(4) 12(4)767 24

4 Girleanu Stefan 20(1)797 20

5 Georgescu Eduard 17(1)777 17

6 Drăghici Daniel Ștefan 13(3) 0(Ab)725 13

7 Plesa Mihai 0(Ab)726 0

Loc Pilot / Echipa Et.1 Et.2 Et.3 Et.4Nr Total

Clasa 4
Et.5 Et.6

1 Albu Bogdan Constantin 15(1) 15(1) 17(3)704 47

2 Rusalim Kevin 13(2) 13(2) 15(6)712 41

3 Barbu Alexandru 20(2)783 20

4 Rusalim Liviu 12(3) 0(Ab)703 12

5 Bodi Alexandru 12(3)787 12

6 Baciu Adrian 0(OE)23 0

7 Dinu Dragos 0(OE)625 0

8 Luca Ciprian 0(Ab)727 0

9 Negulescu Matei Stefan (5)418

Loc Pilot / Echipa Et.1 Et.2 Et.3 Et.4Nr Total

Juniori Start
Et.5 Et.6

1 Bogati Arthur 17(2) 20(1)740 37

2 Mălaiu Andrei 20(1) 17(2)749 37

3 Baru Albert 15(3) 15(3)762 30

4 Coriu Noris Albert 13(4) 10(7)788 23

5 Tudor Andrei Horia 11(6) 11(6)729 22

6 Apostol Alexia Valentina 9(8) 12(5)717 21

7 Barna David 12(5) 9(8)735 21

8 Diaconescu Oliver Andrei 20(1)779 20

9 Lepădatu Alexandru Ștefan 10(7) 8(9)739 18

10 Racovița Luca Andrei 17(2)778 17

11 Chirciu Andrei 15(3)705 15

12 Ichim Maximilian 13(4)728 13

13 Duna Andrei 13(4)737 13

14 Muscalu Iris 12(5)772 12

15 Ungur David Alexandru 11(6)715 11

16 Pătru Alessia Maria 0(Ab) 7(10)721 7

17 Nedelcu David 0(Ab)719 0
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Campionatul Național de 

Slalom Paralel 2024

Clasamente Anuale Provizorii

Loc Pilot / Echipa Et.1 Et.2 Et.3 Et.4Nr Total

Juniori Pro
Et.5 Et.6

1 Diaconescu Oliver Andrei 20(1) 20(1)779 40

2 Racovița Luca Andrei 17(2) 15(3)778 32

3 Ungur David Alexandru 12(5) 17(2)715 29

4 Chirciu Andrei 15(3) 13(4)705 28

5 Muscalu Iris 13(4) 12(5)772 25

6 Bogati Arthur 20(1)740 20

7 Mălaiu Andrei 17(2)749 17

8 Tudor Andrei Horia 15(3)729 15

9 Apostol Alexia Valentina 13(4)717 13

10 Coriu Noris Albert 12(5)788 12

11 Solomon Rares 11(6)716 11

12 Ichim Maximilian 11(6)728 11

13 Serban Andrei 10(7)751 10

14 Barna David 9(8)735 9

15 Lepădatu Alexandru Ștefan 8(9)739 8

16 Baru Albert 7(10)762 7

17 Nedelcu David 0(Ab) 0(Ab)719 0

18 Pătru Alessia Maria 0(Ab)721 0

Loc Pilot / Echipa Et.1 Et.2 Et.3 Et.4Nr Total

Juniori Master
Et.5 Et.6

1 Chirciu Andrei 17(2) 20(1) 20(1)705 57

2 Diaconescu Oliver Andrei 20(1) 17(2) 15(3)779 52

3 Racovița Luca Andrei 15(3) 15(3) 13(4)778 43

4 Mălaiu Andrei 13(4) 12(5) 10(7)749 35

5 Bogati Arthur 11(6) 10(7) 12(5)740 33

6 Muscalu Iris 12(5) 11(6) 8(9)772 31

7 Ungur David Alexandru 10(7) 13(4) 4(13)715 27

8 Tudor Andrei Horia 6(11) 6(11) 11(6)729 23

9 Coriu Noris Albert 8(9) 5(12) 7(10)788 20

10 Apostol Alexia Valentina 3(14) 7(10) 9(8)717 19

11 Baru Albert 9(8) 8(9) 1(16)762 18

12 Duna Andrei 17(2)737 17

13 Ichim Maximilian 5(12) 9(8)728 14

14 Barna David 7(10) 4(13) 3(14)735 14

15 Lepădatu Alexandru Ștefan 4(13) 3(14) 2(15)739 9

16 Solomon Rares 6(11)716 6

17 Serban Andrei 5(12)751 5

18 Pătru Alessia Maria 0(Ab) 2(15) 0(18)721 2

19 Nedelcu David 0(Ab) 0(Ab) 0(17)719 0
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Campionatul Național de 

Slalom Paralel 2024

Clasamente Anuale Provizorii

Loc Pilot / Echipa Et.1 Et.2 Et.3 Et.4Nr Total

Femina
Et.5 Et.6

1 Muscalu Iris 20(1) 17(1) 15(2)772 52

2 Apostol Alexia Valentina 13(4) 15(2) 17(1)717 45

3 Crintoiu Anneliese 17(2) 13(3)736 30

4 Calea Ana Maria 15(3) 12(4)718 27

5 Pătru Alessia Maria 0(Ab) 13(3) 0(Ab)721 13

Loc Pilot / Echipa Et.1 Et.2 Et.3 Et.4Nr Total

Cupa Logan
Et.5 Et.6

1 Croitoru Flavius 20(1) 20(1) 20(1)758 60

2 Oancea Cătălin 10(7) 13(4) 15(4)748 38

3 Silion Andrei 15(3) 12(5) 10(9)799 37

4 Tudor Andrei Horia 8(9) 11(6) 17(3)729 36

5 Baru Albert 13(4) 15(3) 7(12)762 35

6 Coriu Noris Albert 12(5) 10(7) 12(6)788 34

7 Barna David 11(6) 9(9) 9(10)735 29

8 Sanda Laurențiu Răzvan 5(12) 7(11) 13(5)746 25

9 Lepădatu Alexandru Ștefan 7(10) 8(10) 8(11)739 23

10 Ichim Maximilian 17(2)728 17

11 Savu Matei Gabriel 17(2)745 17

12 Calea Ana Maria 6(11) 6(12)718 12

13 Solomon Rares 11(8)716 11

14 Raita Ștefan 9(8)753 9

15 Porcisteanu Valentin 0(OE)6 0

16 Marcu George Ovidiu 0(OE)502 0

17 Stefan Dan Cristian 0(OE)1799 0

Loc Pilot / Echipa Et.1 Et.2 Et.3 Et.4Nr Total

Swift Cup
Et.5 Et.6

1 Pelmuș Mihai 20(1) 20(1) 20(1)702 60

2 Chirciu Andrei 15(3) 17(2) 17(2)705 49

3 Diaconescu Oliver Andrei 17(2) 15(3) 15(3)779 47

4 Racovița Luca Andrei 13(4) 13(4) 13(4)778 39

5 Ungur David Alexandru 12(5) 12(5) 10(7)715 34

6 Căciulescu Alexandru Răz 11(6) 11(6)711 22

7 Marcu David 12(5)714 12

8 Ichim Maximilian 10(8)728 10

9 Cătană Ioan 0(OE)124 0
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